

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 227/2026 CM(557/2026)

RATHER YAWER MOHAMMAD

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s).

Through: None

Vs.

MANAGING DIRECTOR /CEO JAMMU
AND KASHMIR BANK LTD AND
OTHERS

...Respondent(s).

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

19.02.2026

1. None appears on either side.
2. Appearance awaited. Adjourned.
3. List for further consideration on 1st April, 2026.

**(MOHD YOUSUF WANI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR
19.02.2026
Shahid Manzoor